
Path Waypoint Fly Magnetic Turn Altitude IAS

VPA/TCH

Navigation

Terminator ID over Course(¡ã Direction (m) (kt) Specification

RWY01L Runway Transition (by ATC)

RWY35L Runway Transition (by ATC)

RWY35R Runway Transition

RWY17L Runway Transition

RWY01L/35L/35R SID OMDEK-6K

CF AD607 001 RNAV1

TF AD531 MAX210 RNAV1

TF AD551 RNAV1

TF AD552 RNAV1

TF AD553 RNAV1

TF AD575 RNAV1

CF AD571 001 RNAV1

TF AD572 RNAV1

TF AD573 RNAV1

TF AD574 RNAV1

TF AD575 RNAV1

CF AD550 001 RNAV1

TF AD551 RNAV1

TF AD552 RNAV1

TF AD553 RNAV1

TF AD575 RNAV1

IF AD575 RNAV1

TF AD576 RNAV1

TF AD577 RNAV1

TF OMDEK RNAV1

RWY11L SID OMDEK-8M (by ATC)

CF AD511 111 RNAV1

TF AD534 RNAV1

TF AD535 RNAV1

TF AD536 RNAV1

TF AD539 RNAV1

TF ELKUR RNAV1

TF OMDEK RNAV1

RWY17L/17R/19R SID OMDEK-7F

CF AD450 181 RNAV1

TF AD451 RNAV1

TF AD452 RNAV1

TF AD453 RNAV1

150

1200

2100

2700

600

1200

1800

2700

1200

2100

2700

2700

3000

4200

1500

1800

4200

4500

4200

600

3600

 Common

EFF2410301600 2024-10-1ZBAD AD2.24-9Z10 中国民用航空局 CAAC
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Changes: New Chart.

BEIJING/Daxing


